
SURNAME NAME Age NATIONALITY PROFESSION
Formal Application Received
Aboul-Nasr Prof M. Hossam 47 Egyptian Professor in  Horticulture aboul-nasr@mailcity.com
Adedoyin Prof Samson 51 Nigerian Professor in Agricultural Extension samfadng@yahoo.com
Africa Mrs Margaret 50 South African Student,  Accountant agritrain@kingsley.co.za
Amolo Mr Tom 24 Kenyan Rural Outreach Program & Student  tamollohongo@yahoo.com
Awunti Mr Richard Kindo 40 Cameroonian Vocational Training - Provincial Coordinator djampeter@yahoo.com
Ayoub Prof Ali 65 Sudanese Professor in  Enviroment and Natural Sciences ali@ayoub.net
Bakang Dr John-Eudes 45 Ghanaian Agri Extension Educationist alhajjab@yahoo.com
Boulama Mr Hamadou 35 Niger Editor in Chief, Alt Newspaper hbtcherno@netcourrier.com
Cisse Mrs Haoua 43 Malian Director of training Centre, Veterinary haouacisse@hotmail.com
Diarra Prof Bamoussa 49 Malian Professor, Agric Education bamoussad@yahoo.fr
Funnah Prof Sam 57 South African Dean & Professor in Crop Science samfunnah1@yahoo.com
Hailu Mr Mengistu 30 Ethiopian Lecturer Rural Sosiology and Extension Education mengistuhailu@yahoo.com
Jere Mr Gabriel 32 Zambian Lecturer in Agricultural and Economics gabbyj90@yahoo.com
Kante Mrs Assa 46 Malian Manager Training - Food Scientist assa.kante @ier.ml
Lewa Prof Peter Mutuku 49 Kenyan Assistant Professor of Strategic Management lewapm@usiu.ac.ke
Lungu Prof Obed 54 Zambian Dean of Agric Fac olungu@agric.unza.zm
Mabveni Mrs Audrey 41 Zimbabwean Lecturer mabveni@science.uz.ac.zw
Makinde Prof Martin 53 Nigerian in SA Professor Animal Science makinde@univen.ac.za
Mataa Mebelo 42 Zambian Lecturer Horticulturist mmataa@agric.unza.zm
Muchaonyerwa Dr Pardon 40 Zimbabwean in SA Soil Scientist muchaonyerwa@yahoo.com
Musiyiwa Mr Kumbirai 40 Zimbabwean Soil Scientist and Soil Microbiologist kmusiyiwa2001@yahoo.com
Oyun Dr Matthew 40 Nigerian Academician banjioyun@yahoo.com
Phiri Dr Elijah 41 Zambian Lecturer / Soil Scientist ephiri@agric.unza.zm
Pons Mr Dave 40 South African Agric Lecturer dave@julian.mantec.ac.za
Sallam Prof Atef 60 Egyptian Dean of the Faculty of Agriculture agricul@aun.edu.eg
Sosan Mr Mosudi 38 Nigerian Lecturing msosan@oauife.edu.ng 
Tongoona Dr Pangirayi 52 Zimabwian Lecturer tongoona@nu.ac.za
Veerapan Mrs Savi 47 South African Development Management Consultant and Facilator s_veerapan@absamail.co.za
Venter Jan-Louis 43 South African College of Agricultural, Principal opljlv@potch1.agric.za
Yerokun Dr Olusegun 43 Nigerian in Zambia Lecturer / Soil Scientist oyerokun@agric.unza.zm 
Zakari Moussa Mr Ousmane 38 Niger Lecturer / Researcher zakari_moussa@yahoo.com

Following Initial Interest: Awaiting formal Application

Keregero Prof Keregero Tanzanian in Swaziland Professor in Agriculture
Baullo Sayed Sudan Dean of Agric  


